1. Runde

Gruszczynski, Filip
Kopkiewicz, Radorian
Bojarksa, Maigorata
Raczeck, Heiko
Kesten, Kirsten

Kroll, Dorian

Niquet, Rijana

2. Runde

Svensson, Tim
Merklejn, Kazimierz
Focke, Karin
Schwarz, Sabine
Kriiger, Stephan
Schmidt, Manuel
Kroll, Dorian

3. Runde

Focke, Karin
Zentgraf, Robert
Gruszczynski, Filip
Niquet, Rijana
Raczeck, Heiko
Bojarksa, Maigorata
Kopkiewicz, Radorian

4. Runde

Merklejn, Kazimierz
Kriger, Stephan
Schwarz, Sabine
Svensson, Tim
Kopkiewicz, Radorian
Gruszczynski, Filip
Kesten, Kirsten

5. Runde

Zentgraf, Robert
Merklejn, Kazimierz
Kroll, Dorian
Raczeck, Heiko
Kesten, Kirsten
Bojarksa, Maigorata
Schmidt, Manuel

Kreisjugendsportspiele 1997
Uecker-Randow U13

- Schmidt, Manuel

- Zentgraf, Robert

- Svensson, Tim

- Krliger, Stephan

- Merklejn, Kazimierz
- Focke, Karin

- Schwarz, Sabine

- Zentgraf, Robert

- Raczeck, Heiko

- Gruszczynski, Filip
- Bojarksa, Maigorata
- Kesten, Kirsten

- Niquet, Rijana

- Kopkiewicz, Radorian

- Merklejn, Kazimierz
- Schwarz, Sabine

- Krliger, Stephan

- Kroll, Dorian

- Svensson, Tim

- Schmidt, Manuel

- Kesten, Kirsten

- Zentgraf, Robert

- Kroll, Dorian

- Focke, Karin

- Niguet, Rijana

- Raczeck, Heiko

- Bojarksa, Maigorata
- Schmidt, Manuel

- Focke, Karin

- Krliger, Stephan

- Svensson, Tim

- Gruszczynski, Filip
- Schwarz, Sabine

- Niguet, Rijana

- Kopkiewicz, Radorian
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. Zentgraf, Robert

. Merklejn, Kazimierz
. Focke, Karin

. Raczeck, Heiko

. Svensson, Tim

. Krliger, Stephan

. Schwarz, Sabine

. Kroll, Dorian

. Gruszczynski, Filip

. Kopkiewicz, Radorian
. Bojarksa, Maigorata
. Kesten, Kirsten

. Niquet, Rijana

. Schmidt, Manuel

w

w

=

Kreisjugendsportspiele 1997
Uecker-Randow U13

SAV Torgelow
Stettin

SV Pasewalk
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
Stettin

Stettin

Stettin

Gym. Eggesin
Gym. Greifswald
RS Eggesin

4,5
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
0

15,0
14,5
13,0

13,0
12,0
11,5

9.0



